
 

 

ARIZONA DEPARTMENT OF CORRECTIONS 
ARIZONA STATE PRISON COMPLEX – PHOENIX 

 

MEMORANDUM 
 

To:  Fox Area Inmates             

From:  Alhambra Visitation 

Through: Deputy Warden Cottrell        

Date:    December 7, 2015   

Subject: 2016 Holiday Visitation Schedule 

 

New Years Day 

Holiday Visit – Phase 2 / 3 

  Monday December 28
th

, 2015 
 

Valentine’s Day 

 Food Visit - Phase 3 Only 

  Sat & Sun February 6
th 

& 7
th

, 2016 
 

 Holiday Visit – Phase 3 Only 

  Friday February 12
th

, 2016 
 

Mother’s Day 

Food Visit – Phase 2 / 3 

  Sat & Sun May 7
nd

 & 8
rd, 

2016 
 

Father’s Day 

Food Visit – Phase 2 / 3 

Sat & Sun June 11
th

 & 12
th

, 2016 
 

Independence Day 
Holiday Visit – Phase 2 / 3 

  Monday July 11
th

, 2016 
 

Labor Day 

 Holiday Visit – Phase 3 Only 

  Friday September 9
th

, 2016 
 

Veteran’s Day 

Food Visit – Phase 3 Only 

  Sat & Sun November 5
th

 & 6
th

, 2016 
 

 Holiday Visit – Phase 2 / 3 

  Monday November 7
th

, 2016 

DW Cathy Cottrell ____________________ 
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ARIZONA DEPARTMENT OF CORRECTIONS 
ARIZONA STATE PRISON COMPLEX – PHOENIX 

 

MEMORANDUM 
 

To:  Flamenco Inmates  

From:  Alhambra Visitation 

Through: Deputy Warden Cottrell        

Date:    December 7, 2015  

Subject: 2015 Holiday Visitation Schedule 

 

 

Mother’s Day 

 

Food Visit – Phase 3 

John Ward Sat May 7
th

, 2016 

0800-1200 

King Ward Sat May 7
th

, 2016 

 1200-1600 

 

Food Visit – Phase 3 

George Ward May 8
th

, 2016 

0800-1200 

Ida Ward May 8
th

, 2016 

1200-1600 

 

Labor Day 

 

Food Visit – Phase 3 

John Ward Sat September 10
th

, 2016 

0800-1200 

King Ward Sat September 10
th

, 2016 

 1200-1600 

 

Food Visit – Phase 3 

George Ward September 11
th

, 2016 

0800-1200 

Ida Ward September 11
th

, 2016 

1200-1600 

 

 

DW Cathy Cottrell ____________________ 


